
Mise à jour N°04 du 10/03/2019

001 ... 43 ...... NOEL BENOIT ......................... 08210277 E
002 ... 38 ...... TAISANT ANTHONY ................ 08704740 E
003 ... 34 ...... GARRIGUES HUGO ................ 08215275 E
004 ... 31 ...... SUCHET MELISSA .................. 08215925 E
005 ... 29 ...... LIEVY HOUSTON .................... 03193358 E
006 ... 26 ...... CHAMALET CÉDRIC ............... 08206782 E
007 ... 21 ...... FONTANINI ALAIN ................... 08210126 E
008 ... 17 ...... KIELAU JESSY ........................ 08213118 H
009 ... 15 ...... BAPTISTE JOHNY ................... 08209843
......... 15 ...... GIRAC JASON ......................... 08213192 H
......... 15 ...... MERCE DIDIER ....................... 04608120 H
......... 15 ...... RICHARD CÉLINA ................... 08215223 H
......... 15 ...... TOUYA SYLVAIN ...................... 08212612 H

014 ... 14 ...... ALLABERT GÉRARD ............... 08201343 E
015 ... 13 ...... CANESIN ALAIN ...................... 08204987 H
......... 13 ...... EVEN SONY............................. 00913758 E

017 ... 12 ...... BAPTISTE DAVID .................... 08206633 H
......... 12 ...... FRANCHINI KEVIN .................. 08210799 E
......... 12 ...... LOZES ALAIN........................... 08202220 H
......... 12 ...... PAGES LUCIEN ....................... 08206035 H
......... 12 ...... RICHARD MAËVA .................... 08215730 H
......... 12 ...... SENAC JÉROME ..................... 08203214 E

023 ... 11 ...... LE BOZEC PASCAL ................. 06003168 H
......... 11 ...... MACHADO JÉROME ............... 08205440 H
......... 11 ...... OHL CLAUDE ........................... 08208172 H
......... 11 ...... ROUGE DOMINIQUE............... 08206578 E
......... 11 ...... ROUGEYRES GUÈNAËL ........ 08214456 H
......... 11 ...... TARTAGLIA ALEXANDRE ........ 08206265 H

029 ... 10 ...... BONFANTE PATRICK .............. 08212764 E
......... 10 ...... FERRANDO FRANCK.............. 03122004 H
......... 10 ...... HAMON MARIE ........................ 07702678 H
......... 10 ...... KYRIAZIDES JOHN ................. 03441528 H
......... 10 ...... LESTRADE JÉRÉMY ............... 08215334 H
......... 10 ...... RENARD SAMY ....................... 03210205 E
......... 10 ...... VALENTIN DOMNIQUE ........... 08216926

036 ... 9 ........ DA RE ANTHONY .................... 08205823 H
......... 9 ........ EVEN JEAN.............................. 08209068 H
......... 9 ........ GALLO GUY ............................. 08206002 H
......... 9 ........ GIRAC SONNY ........................ 08214963 H
......... 9 ........ KIELAU LAETITIA .................... 08204238 H
......... 9 ........ SILVA OSCAR .......................... 04605082 H

042 ... 8 ........ BARRAU GUILLAUME ............. 08204955 H
......... 8 ........ COUDERC CÉDRIC................. 08211953 H
......... 8 ........ DOUSTIN CHRISTIAN ............. 08212456 H
......... 8 ........ PESCAY HENRI ....................... 08207969 H
......... 8 ........ RICOUS LEA ............................ 08216052 E
......... 8 ........ ROUGE DAVID ......................... 08200260 E
......... 8 ........ SAMARA DYLAN...................... 08209807 E
......... 8 ........ TANITTE GUY .......................... 08217031
......... 8 ........ THEDIE RICHARD ................... 08201388 H

051 ... 7 ........ BASCIANO STÉPHANE .......... 08207560 H
......... 7 ........ BASTIE VINCENT .................... 08208104 H
......... 7 ........ BAUER PHILIPPE .................... 08202242 H
......... 7 ........ BOLHY ALAIN .......................... 08200530 H
......... 7 ........ BROCH LUDOVIC.................... 08213311 H
......... 7 ........ CAGNIAC JERRY .................... 08201098 H
......... 7 ........ DUCASSE DENIS .................... 08202577 H
......... 7 ........ FRAUNIE GÉRARD ................. 08201789
......... 7 ........ GHELLER CHRISTOPHE ........ 08214907 H
......... 7 ........ JULLIEN DAVID ....................... 08200869 H
......... 7 ........ LAMY LYSIAN .......................... 04700414 E
......... 7 ........ ORLIAC JÉROME .................... 08206762 H
......... 7 ........ SAMARA JACQUES................. 08201651 H
......... 7 ........ SAUVE JACKY ......................... 08206003 H

065 ... 6 ........ ANTONIOLLI MICHEL.............. 08208108 H
......... 6 ........ AZAIS MATTHEW .................... 04713669 H
......... 6 ........ BARCELLA JACQUES ............. 08204432
......... 6 ........ CLIMACO KÉVIN ..................... 08214241 H
......... 6 ........ DELBERT GUY ........................ 08200269 H
......... 6 ........ FAGET JEAN-PHILIPPE .......... 08202682 H
......... 6 ........ GLEYZE GERARD ................... 01313251 E
......... 6 ........ GOURGUES CLAUDE ............. 08200695 H
......... 6 ........ GUTGSELL LAURENT............. 06803415 H
......... 6 ........ MARTINEZ JEAN-CLAUDE ..... 08201486 H
......... 6 ........ MARZINOTTO JACQUES ........ 08202614 H
......... 6 ........ MEIRELES CHRISTOPHE ....... 08204898 H
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......... 6 ........ NEGRE ROBERT ..................... 08215450 H

......... 6 ........ PORTALE KÉVIN ..................... 08211273 H

......... 6 ........ RENARD MICHEL .................... 03101079 H
080 ... 5 ........ BATTINI BENOIT ..................... 03021621 H
......... 5 ........ BONNEAU CYRIL .................... 01704545 H
......... 5 ........ BRINGER RAYMOND .............. 08200877 H
......... 5 ........ DOMINGUEZ SÉBASTIEN ...... 03197231 H
......... 5 ........ DURK EPHRAIM ...................... 03433917 E
......... 5 ........ LAARAG RACHID .................... 08202678 H
......... 5 ........ LARDIES ALAIN ....................... 03135641 H
......... 5 ........ LARROQUE SERGE ................ 08210460 H
......... 5 ........ LESTAGE PATRICE ................. 08214748
......... 5 ........ LUTTRINGER STYVES ........... 08203002 H
......... 5 ........ MARSILLE EDDIE .................... 03163280 E
......... 5 ........ MOUCHET JEAN-PIERRE....... 08201493 E
......... 5 ........ MURATET RENÉ ..................... 00104888 H
......... 5 ........ SARTRE FRÉDÉRIC ................ 08203551 E
......... 5 ........ SERRANO DAVID .................... 08208462 H
......... 5 ........ TARROUX ENZO ..................... 08215709 H
......... 5 ........ UGAL FRANCKY ...................... 08214322

097 ... 4 ........ ALLARD CORINNE .................. 08204787
......... 4 ........ ALLARD PAUL ......................... 08204625 H
......... 4 ........ AMPELACOURIRA ALAIN ....... 08215637
......... 4 ........ ARQUIE ERIC .......................... 08201483
......... 4 ........ ATMANI EDDY ......................... 08216515
......... 4 ........ BOURAS RACHID.................... 08204421 H
......... 4 ........ BRAJON ERIC ......................... 08203791
......... 4 ........ BUREAU PATRICE .................. 08211159
......... 4 ........ CAPPELLOT CHARLY-LOUIS . 08202636 H
......... 4 ........ CLAUDY STEVE ...................... 08206928 H
......... 4 ........ DELMAS GÉRARD .................. 08203146
......... 4 ........ DELRIEU CAROLE .................. 08208178 H
......... 4 ........ DELRIEU GUY ......................... 03112564
......... 4 ........ DUGUET ISABELLE ................ 08214884 H
......... 4 ........ FAURE JACKY ......................... 08215011
......... 4 ........ FERNANDEZ MARCEL............ 01351827
......... 4 ........ FRANCHINI JEAN-MICHEL ..... 08200220
......... 4 ........ GABARRE WILLIAM ................ 08211266 H
......... 4 ........ GERMAIN JEAN-CLAUDE ....... 08200456
......... 4 ........ GIRAC FRÉDÉRIC ................... 08200977 E
......... 4 ........ GODARD THOMAS ................. 08214567 H
......... 4 ........ GUISEPPIN LAURENT ............ 08201378 H
......... 4 ........ HORNECH LAURENT ............. 00916420 H
......... 4 ........ IBOS MICHEL .......................... 08201902 E
......... 4 ........ ISSANCHOU CLAUDE............. 08212948
......... 4 ........ LAGARRIGUE JEAN-MICHEL . 08206351 H
......... 4 ........ LINSTRUISEUR FRANCIS ...... 08200859 H
......... 4 ........ LIWARA LAURENT .................. 08207730 H
......... 4 ........ MARTIN CHLOÉ ...................... 03202214
......... 4 ........ MESTRE JEAN-CLAUDE ........ 08200459
......... 4 ........ MEURICE CLAIRE ................... 07801429
......... 4 ........ MICHELETTO EVA .................. 08202207 H
......... 4 ........ MILLET ALAIN .......................... 08217137
......... 4 ........ MILOUDI MUSTAPHA .............. 08216528
......... 4 ........ MOUCHET XAVIER ................. 08201491 H
......... 4 ........ MOUREU NORBERT ............... 08208360 H
......... 4 ........ NAVARRO YOHAN................... 08212614 H
......... 4 ........ PALAPRAT PHILIPPE .............. 08213556 E
......... 4 ........ PAYA GABRIEL ........................ 08200138 H
......... 4 ........ PEDURAND PATRICK ............. 08204811
......... 4 ........ PENCHENAT STEEVE ............ 08212537
......... 4 ........ PEPIN ROBERT ....................... 08202266 H
......... 4 ........ PEYRE PATRICK ..................... 01109818
......... 4 ........ POZZO DI BORGO SYLVAIN .. 08205790
......... 4 ........ PRADEILLES JEAN-MARC ..... 04800122
......... 4 ........ PRADILLON ROMAIN .............. 03122733
......... 4 ........ RICARDO GIOVANNI ............... 08214536 E
......... 4 ........ RIVIERE FRÉDÉRIC ................ 08207520
......... 4 ........ ROUCHY CHRISTIAN.............. 08210755 H
......... 4 ........ ROUCOLLE GÉRARD ............. 08206443
......... 4 ........ SEVESTRE PATRICK .............. 08216455
......... 4 ........ TAICOUM ANTONIO ................ 08215321 H
......... 4 ........ TAILLEFER EVELYNE ............. 08217070
......... 4 ........ THEDIE JEAN-JOSEPH .......... 08201390

151 ... 3 ........ ALMEIDA GEORGES ............... 08213652
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......... 3 ........ AURIENTIS YANNICK.............. 08200094 H

......... 3 ........ BAPTISTE JACKY ................... 08213819

......... 3 ........ BATUT SYLVIE ......................... 08214859

......... 3 ........ BEGUE CÉDRIC ...................... 08214033

......... 3 ........ BERGER GUILLAUME............. 08203775 H

......... 3 ........ BOREL CHRISTOPHE ............. 08200103

......... 3 ........ BRESSON MARLON................ 08215546

......... 3 ........ BURET GRÉGORY .................. 08204092 E

......... 3 ........ CANCES ALAIN ....................... 08214225

......... 3 ........ CANESIN VIVIAN ..................... 08202265

......... 3 ........ CAPPELLETTO NEVIO............ 08213310

......... 3 ........ CARBOUE PATRICK ................ 08204882

......... 3 ........ CARIVEN BERNARD ............... 07700480

......... 3 ........ CARRIERES PATRICE ............ 08211583 H

......... 3 ........ CRIBIER JACQUES ................. 08202268 H

......... 3 ........ DANIEL SÉBASTIEN ............... 08200916 H

......... 3 ........ DE LA FARGUE BERNARD ..... 08204266

......... 3 ........ DEBROUX CHRISTIAN ........... 08210176 H

......... 3 ........ DORDE MARIN ........................ 08214890

......... 3 ........ DUBON CHRISTIAN ................ 08200379

......... 3 ........ DURAT DIDIER ........................ 08201656 H

......... 3 ........ FABRE JEAN-MICHEL ............. 01206734

......... 3 ........ FAGET FLORENCE ................. 08215449

......... 3 ........ FIN FRANÇIS ........................... 08215008

......... 3 ........ FORNIELES DANIEL ............... 04701145

......... 3 ........ GARAIX CLAUDE .................... 03113567

......... 3 ........ GARCES ALAIN ....................... 08200907 H

......... 3 ........ GARCIA BENOIT ..................... 08214494

......... 3 ........ GAUGIRAND MARIE-JOSÉE .. 08212724

......... 3 ........ GEOFFROY VALÉRIE ............. 08215776

......... 3 ........ GINESTET PATRICE ............... 08215053

......... 3 ........ GLORIAN MARIE-PAULE ........ 08214888

......... 3 ........ GRONDIN JEAN-FRÈD ........... 03185755

......... 3 ........ GROSS YVAN .......................... 08203647 H

......... 3 ........ GUIONET SYLVIE .................... 08215447 H

......... 3 ........ GUIONNET PASCAL ................ 08208127 H

......... 3 ........ HEBRAL PATRICK ................... 08209363

......... 3 ........ HEBRARD JOSÉ...................... 08203114 H

......... 3 ........ HOSSAN JEAN-PIERRE.......... 08210530

......... 3 ........ HUDBERT JEAN-FRANÇOIS .. 08216004

......... 3 ........ ISSALIS DANIEL ...................... 08201083 H

......... 3 ........ JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL ........ 08207246 H

......... 3 ........ KIELAU JOACKIM .................... 08205190

......... 3 ........ LAGRANGE DANY................... 08213063

......... 3 ........ LAUZERAL ROGER ................. 08201963

......... 3 ........ LE MANCHEC TYFENN........... 02239389

......... 3 ........ LUBIC CLAUDE ....................... 08204678 H

......... 3 ........ MAGNE GUY............................ 08216032

......... 3 ........ MARCINKOWSKI THIERRY .... 05905289

......... 3 ........ MAURE DAMIEN...................... 03163179

......... 3 ........ MELLAC CHRISTOPHE........... 08215545 H

......... 3 ........ MENEGHINI LUDOVIC ............ 08216404 H

......... 3 ........ MICHELETTO CÉLINE ............ 08202443

......... 3 ........ MICHELOT LAURENT ............. 05934549

......... 3 ........ NEGRE JEAN-FRANÇOIS ....... 08212725

......... 3 ........ PASQUIE FABIEN .................... 02701543

......... 3 ........ PAYET GAËL ............................ 08215540 H

......... 3 ........ PECCOLO ANGEL ................... 08214260

......... 3 ........ PISPICO SALVATORE ............. 06506357 H

......... 3 ........ RESTE CORALIE ..................... 08212767 H

......... 3 ........ RIVIERE EMILE ....................... 08204276

......... 3 ........ ROMANZIN SERGE ................. 08200120

......... 3 ........ SCHMITT SERGE .................... 03127804 H

......... 3 ........ SCHNEIDER MICKAËL............ 08212502 H

......... 3 ........ STEIS SAMUEL ....................... 03121788 H

......... 3 ........ STOLL STÉPHANIE ................. 08216624

......... 3 ........ TARROUX GÉRARD ................ 08204263 H

......... 3 ........ TERIITEHAU EUGÈNE ............ 03133980 H

......... 3 ........ THEMINES SEVERINE ............ 03130676

......... 3 ........ WAXIN MICHAËL ..................... 08215042 H

......... 3 ........ ZENNARO LAURENT .............. 08202697

......... 3 ........ ZORZETTO GRÉGORY ........... 08203648
224 ... 2 ........ ANDRIEU WILLIAM.................. 03199493
......... 2 ........ BUZENAC CHRISTIAN ............ 08213758
......... 2 ........ COURNUT STÉPHANE ........... 08202481
......... 2 ........ ESPOSITO LIONEL ................. 08202716
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......... 2 ........ HERNANDEZ STEPHANE ....... 08210879

......... 2 ........ MERCADIER DANIEL .............. 08203054

......... 2 ........ MICHELETTO JACQUES ........ 08203896

......... 2 ........ PECILE KILIAN ........................ 08214671

......... 2 ........ PECILE KÉVIN ......................... 08205637

......... 2 ........ REIS AMANDIO........................ 08120318 H
234 ... 1 ........ MARTIN DENIS ........................ 08201464
......... 1 ........ MARTIN FLORIAN ................... 08212407
......... 1 ........ MARTIN NATHALIE ................. 08270929
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ALLABERT GÉRARD .................. 14 014 08201343 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
ALLARD CORINNE ....................... 4 097 08204787 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
ALLARD PAUL .............................. 4 097 08204625 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
ALMEIDA GEORGES .................... 3 151 08213652 PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE .........
AMPELACOURIRA ALAIN ............ 4 097 08215637 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
ANDRIEU WILLIAM ...................... 2 224 03199493 PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ..........
ANTONIOLLI MICHEL .................. 6 065 08208108 CB  GARGANVILLARAIS ................. H
ARQUIE ERIC ............................... 4 097 08201483 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
ATMANI EDDY .............................. 4 097 08216515 PETANQUE MAGISTERIENNE ........
AURIENTIS YANNICK .................. 3 151 08200094 PETANQUE BOUDOUNAISE ........... H
AZAIS MATTHEW ......................... 6 065 04713669 PETANQUE MALAUSAINE ............... H
BAPTISTE DAVID ....................... 12 017 08206633 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
BAPTISTE JACKY ........................ 3 151 08213819 PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE .........
BAPTISTE JOHNY ...................... 15 009 08209843 PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................
BARCELLA JACQUES .................. 6 065 08204432 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......
BARRAU GUILLAUME .................. 8 042 08204955 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
BASCIANO STÉPHANE ............... 7 051 08207560 PETANQUE MALAUSAINE ............... H
BASTIE VINCENT ......................... 7 051 08208104 PIQUECOS PETANQUE ................... H
BATTINI BENOIT .......................... 5 080 03021621 NICOLAITE PETANQUE ................... H
BATUT SYLVIE .............................. 3 151 08214859 PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ...........
BAUER PHILIPPE ......................... 7 051 08202242 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
BEGUE CÉDRIC ........................... 3 151 08214033 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
BERGER GUILLAUME ................. 3 151 08203775 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
BOLHY ALAIN ............................... 7 051 08200530 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
BONFANTE PATRICK ................. 10 029 08212764 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ E
BONNEAU CYRIL ......................... 5 080 01704545 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE ....... H
BOREL CHRISTOPHE .................. 3 151 08200103 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
BOURAS RACHID ........................ 4 097 08204421 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............ H
BRAJON ERIC .............................. 4 097 08203791 PETANQUE LUNELOISE ..................
BRESSON MARLON .................... 3 151 08215546 BOULE LUPEENNE ..........................
BRINGER RAYMOND ................... 5 080 08200877 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
BROCH LUDOVIC ........................ 7 051 08213311 PETANQUE MALAUSAINE ............... H
BUREAU PATRICE ....................... 4 097 08211159 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ..........
BURET GRÉGORY ....................... 3 151 08204092 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
BUZENAC CHRISTIAN ................. 2 224 08213758 BOULE LUPEENNE ..........................
CAGNIAC JERRY ......................... 7 051 08201098 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ H
CANCES ALAIN ............................ 3 151 08214225 PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........
CANESIN ALAIN ......................... 13 015 08204987 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE ....... H
CANESIN VIVIAN ......................... 3 151 08202265 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
CAPPELLETTO NEVIO ................. 3 151 08213310 PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........
CAPPELLOT CHARLY-LOUIS ...... 4 097 08202636 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
CARBOUE PATRICK ..................... 3 151 08204882 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
CARIVEN BERNARD .................... 3 151 07700480 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE .........
CARRIERES PATRICE ................. 3 151 08211583 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ............. H
CHAMALET CÉDRIC .................. 26 006 08206782 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... E
CLAUDY STEVE ........................... 4 097 08206928 PETANQUE BASTIDIENNE .............. H
CLIMACO KÉVIN .......................... 6 065 08214241 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
COUDERC CÉDRIC ..................... 8 042 08211953 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
COURNUT STÉPHANE ................ 2 224 08202481 PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ..........
CRIBIER JACQUES ...................... 3 151 08202268 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
DA RE ANTHONY ......................... 9 036 08205823 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
DANIEL SÉBASTIEN .................... 3 151 08200916 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ............. H
DE LA FARGUE BERNARD .......... 3 151 08204266 LA BOULE CAZEENNE ....................
DEBROUX CHRISTIAN ................ 3 151 08210176 PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........ H
DELBERT GUY ............................. 6 065 08200269 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN ....... H
DELMAS GÉRARD ....................... 4 097 08203146 NICOLAITE PETANQUE ...................
DELRIEU CAROLE ....................... 4 097 08208178 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN ....... H
DELRIEU GUY .............................. 4 097 03112564 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
DOMINGUEZ SÉBASTIEN ........... 5 080 03197231 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE ....... H
DORDE MARIN ............................. 3 151 08214890 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
DOUSTIN CHRISTIAN .................. 8 042 08212456 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN ....... H
DUBON CHRISTIAN ..................... 3 151 08200379 PETANQUE GOLFECHOISE ............
DUCASSE DENIS ......................... 7 051 08202577 PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ........... H
DUGUET ISABELLE ..................... 4 097 08214884 LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ........... H
DURAT DIDIER ............................. 3 151 08201656 US DONZAC PETANQUE ................. H
DURK EPHRAIM ........................... 5 080 03433917 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
ESPOSITO LIONEL ...................... 2 224 08202716 PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ..........
EVEN JEAN .................................. 9 036 08209068 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ H
EVEN SONY ............................... 13 015 00913758 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ E
FABRE JEAN-MICHEL .................. 3 151 01206734 LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ...........
FAGET FLORENCE ...................... 3 151 08215449 PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................
FAGET JEAN-PHILIPPE ............... 6 065 08202682 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
FAURE JACKY .............................. 4 097 08215011 PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ...........
FERNANDEZ MARCEL ................ 4 097 01351827 PETANQUE MALAUSAINE ...............
FERRANDO FRANCK ................ 10 029 03122004 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
FIN FRANÇIS ................................ 3 151 08215008 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......
FONTANINI ALAIN ...................... 21 007 08210126 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
FORNIELES DANIEL .................... 3 151 04701145 CB  GARGANVILLARAIS .................
FRANCHINI JEAN-MICHEL .......... 4 097 08200220 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE .............
FRANCHINI KEVIN ..................... 12 017 08210799 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
FRAUNIE GÉRARD ...................... 7 051 08201789 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......
GABARRE WILLIAM ..................... 4 097 08211266 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
GALLO GUY ................................. 9 036 08206002 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN ....... H
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GARAIX CLAUDE ......................... 3 151 03113567 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
GARCES ALAIN ............................ 3 151 08200907 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
GARCIA BENOIT .......................... 3 151 08214494 ASB PETANQUE BRESSOLAISE .....
GARRIGUES HUGO ................... 34 003 08215275 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
GAUGIRAND MARIE-JOSÉE ....... 3 151 08212724 PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................
GEOFFROY VALÉRIE .................. 3 151 08215776 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......
GERMAIN JEAN-CLAUDE ............ 4 097 08200456 PETANQUE MASEENNE ..................
GHELLER CHRISTOPHE ............. 7 051 08214907 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
GINESTET PATRICE .................... 3 151 08215053 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
GIRAC FRÉDÉRIC ........................ 4 097 08200977 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. E
GIRAC JASON ............................ 15 009 08213192 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
GIRAC SONNY ............................. 9 036 08214963 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
GLEYZE GERARD ........................ 6 065 01313251 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN ....... E
GLORIAN MARIE-PAULE ............. 3 151 08214888 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
GODARD THOMAS ...................... 4 097 08214567 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
GOURGUES CLAUDE .................. 6 065 08200695 CB  GARGANVILLARAIS ................. H
GRONDIN JEAN-FRÈD ................ 3 151 03185755 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
GROSS YVAN ............................... 3 151 08203647 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............ H
GUIONET SYLVIE ......................... 3 151 08215447 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
GUIONNET PASCAL ..................... 3 151 08208127 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
GUISEPPIN LAURENT ................. 4 097 08201378 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE ....... H
GUTGSELL LAURENT .................. 6 065 06803415 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ H
HAMON MARIE .......................... 10 029 07702678 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
HEBRAL PATRICK ........................ 3 151 08209363 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE .............
HEBRARD JOSÉ .......................... 3 151 08203114 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
HERNANDEZ STEPHANE ............ 2 224 08210879 PETANQUE LUNELOISE ..................
HORNECH LAURENT .................. 4 097 00916420 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
HOSSAN JEAN-PIERRE .............. 3 151 08210530 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE .............
HUDBERT JEAN-FRANÇOIS ....... 3 151 08216004 FANNY ALBIASSAINE ......................
IBOS MICHEL ............................... 4 097 08201902 PETANQUE CAYLUSIENNE ............. E
ISSALIS DANIEL ........................... 3 151 08201083 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
ISSANCHOU CLAUDE ................. 4 097 08212948 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ..........
JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL ............. 3 151 08207246 PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ........... H
JULLIEN DAVID ............................ 7 051 08200869 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
KIELAU JESSY ........................... 17 008 08213118 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
KIELAU JOACKIM ........................ 3 151 08205190 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
KIELAU LAETITIA ......................... 9 036 08204238 BOULE LUPEENNE .......................... H
KYRIAZIDES JOHN .................... 10 029 03441528 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
LAARAG RACHID ......................... 5 080 08202678 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
LAGARRIGUE JEAN-MICHEL ...... 4 097 08206351 PETANQUE LOUBEJACAISE ........... H
LAGRANGE DANY ....................... 3 151 08213063 LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ...........
LAMY LYSIAN ............................... 7 051 04700414 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
LARDIES ALAIN ............................ 5 080 03135641 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN ....... H
LARROQUE SERGE ..................... 5 080 08210460 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN ....... H
LAUZERAL ROGER ...................... 3 151 08201963 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE .........
LE BOZEC PASCAL .................... 11 023 06003168 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
LE MANCHEC TYFENN ............... 3 151 02239389 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........
LESTAGE PATRICE ...................... 5 080 08214748 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
LESTRADE JÉRÉMY .................. 10 029 08215334 PETANQUE LUNELOISE .................. H
LIEVY HOUSTON ....................... 29 005 03193358 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
LINSTRUISEUR FRANCIS ........... 4 097 08200859 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
LIWARA LAURENT ....................... 4 097 08207730 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
LOZES ALAIN ............................. 12 017 08202220 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
LUBIC CLAUDE ............................ 3 151 08204678 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
LUTTRINGER STYVES ................ 5 080 08203002 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
MACHADO JÉROME .................. 11 023 08205440 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
MAGNE GUY ................................ 3 151 08216032 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......
MARCINKOWSKI THIERRY ......... 3 151 05905289 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
MARSILLE EDDIE ........................ 5 080 03163280 BOULE BESSINOISE ....................... E
MARTIN CHLOÉ ........................... 4 097 03202214 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............
MARTIN DENIS ............................. 1 234 08201464 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
MARTIN FLORIAN ........................ 1 234 08212407 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
MARTIN NATHALIE ...................... 1 234 08270929 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
MARTINEZ JEAN-CLAUDE .......... 6 065 08201486 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
MARZINOTTO JACQUES ............. 6 065 08202614 ASSOCIATION STEPHANOISE ........ H
MAURE DAMIEN .......................... 3 151 03163179 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE .............
MEIRELES CHRISTOPHE ............ 6 065 08204898 PETANQUE MALAUSAINE ............... H
MELLAC CHRISTOPHE ............... 3 151 08215545 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
MENEGHINI LUDOVIC ................. 3 151 08216404 PETANQUE BOUDOUNAISE ........... H
MERCADIER DANIEL ................... 2 224 08203054 LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ...........
MERCE DIDIER .......................... 15 009 04608120 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
MESTRE JEAN-CLAUDE ............. 4 097 08200459 PETANQUE VERDUNOISE ..............
MEURICE CLAIRE ........................ 4 097 07801429 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE .........
MICHELETTO CÉLINE ................. 3 151 08202443 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......
MICHELETTO EVA ....................... 4 097 08202207 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
MICHELETTO JACQUES ............. 2 224 08203896 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......
MICHELOT LAURENT .................. 3 151 05934549 PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE .........
MILLET ALAIN ............................... 4 097 08217137 ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....
MILOUDI MUSTAPHA ................... 4 097 08216528 BOULE LUPEENNE ..........................
MOUCHET JEAN-PIERRE ............ 5 080 08201493 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
MOUCHET XAVIER ...................... 4 097 08201491 US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
MOUREU NORBERT .................... 4 097 08208360 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE .......... H
MURATET RENÉ .......................... 5 080 00104888 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN ....... H
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NAVARRO YOHAN ....................... 4 097 08212614 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
NEGRE JEAN-FRANÇOIS ............ 3 151 08212725 PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................
NEGRE ROBERT .......................... 6 065 08215450 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
NOEL BENOIT ............................ 43 001 08210277 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
OHL CLAUDE ............................. 11 023 08208172 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
ORLIAC JÉROME ......................... 7 051 08206762 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE .......... H
PAGES LUCIEN .......................... 12 017 08206035 PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ........... H
PALAPRAT PHILIPPE ................... 4 097 08213556 PETANQUE CAYLUSIENNE ............. E
PASQUIE FABIEN ......................... 3 151 02701543 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
PAYA GABRIEL ............................. 4 097 08200138 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
PAYET GAËL ................................ 3 151 08215540 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
PECCOLO ANGEL ........................ 3 151 08214260 PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......
PECILE KILIAN ............................. 2 224 08214671 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........
PECILE KÉVIN .............................. 2 224 08205637 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........
PEDURAND PATRICK .................. 4 097 08204811 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
PENCHENAT STEEVE ................. 4 097 08212537 LA BOULE DE CORBARIEU .............
PEPIN ROBERT ............................ 4 097 08202266 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE .............. H
PESCAY HENRI ............................ 8 042 08207969 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
PEYRE PATRICK .......................... 4 097 01109818 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............
PISPICO SALVATORE .................. 3 151 06506357 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE ....... H
PORTALE KÉVIN .......................... 6 065 08211273 PIQUECOS PETANQUE ................... H
POZZO DI BORGO SYLVAIN ........ 4 097 08205790 BOULE LUPEENNE ..........................
PRADEILLES JEAN-MARC .......... 4 097 04800122 ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....
PRADILLON ROMAIN ................... 4 097 03122733 PETANQUE MASEENNE ..................
REIS AMANDIO ............................ 2 224 08120318 LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ........... H
RENARD MICHEL ........................ 6 065 03101079 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
RENARD SAMY .......................... 10 029 03210205 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
RESTE CORALIE .......................... 3 151 08212767 PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ............. H
RICARDO GIOVANNI ................... 4 097 08214536 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
RICHARD CÉLINA ...................... 15 009 08215223 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............ H
RICHARD MAËVA ....................... 12 017 08215730 PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............ H
RICOUS LEA ................................ 8 042 08216052 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
RIVIERE EMILE ............................ 3 151 08204276 LA BOULE CAZEENNE ....................
RIVIERE FRÉDÉRIC ..................... 4 097 08207520 PETANQUE BASTIDIENNE ..............
ROMANZIN SERGE ...................... 3 151 08200120 PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ..............
ROUCHY CHRISTIAN .................. 4 097 08210755 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN ....... H
ROUCOLLE GÉRARD .................. 4 097 08206443 LA BOULE ST MARTIALAISE ...........
ROUGE DAVID ............................. 8 042 08200260 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
ROUGE DOMINIQUE ................. 11 023 08206578 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
ROUGEYRES GUÈNAËL ........... 11 023 08214456 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ H
SAMARA DYLAN .......................... 8 042 08209807 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
SAMARA JACQUES ..................... 7 051 08201651 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
SARTRE FRÉDÉRIC .................... 5 080 08203551 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE .......... E
SAUVE JACKY ............................. 7 051 08206003 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
SCHMITT SERGE ......................... 3 151 03127804 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. H
SCHNEIDER MICKAËL ................ 3 151 08212502 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
SENAC JÉROME ........................ 12 017 08203214 PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ............. E
SERRANO DAVID ......................... 5 080 08208462 PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ...... H
SEVESTRE PATRICK ................... 4 097 08216455 PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......
SILVA OSCAR ............................... 9 036 04605082 ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS ....... H
STEIS SAMUEL ............................ 3 151 03121788 ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE .... H
STOLL STÉPHANIE ...................... 3 151 08216624 ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....
SUCHET MELISSA ..................... 31 004 08215925 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. E
TAICOUM ANTONIO ..................... 4 097 08215321 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
TAILLEFER EVELYNE .................. 4 097 08217070 ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....
TAISANT ANTHONY ................... 38 002 08704740 PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........ E
TANITTE GUY ............................... 8 042 08217031 A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......
TARROUX ENZO .......................... 5 080 08215709 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE .......... H
TARROUX GÉRARD ..................... 3 151 08204263 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ......... H
TARTAGLIA ALEXANDRE ........... 11 023 08206265 PIQUECOS PETANQUE ................... H
TERIITEHAU EUGÈNE ................. 3 151 03133980 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
THEDIE JEAN-JOSEPH ............... 4 097 08201390 NICOLAITE PETANQUE ...................
THEDIE RICHARD ........................ 8 042 08201388 PETANQUE LAVITOISE .................... H
THEMINES SEVERINE ................. 3 151 03130676 FANNY ALBIASSAINE ......................
TOUYA SYLVAIN ......................... 15 009 08212612 EBC CASTELSARRASIN ................. H
UGAL FRANCKY .......................... 5 080 08214322 PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE .........
VALENTIN DOMNIQUE .............. 10 029 08216926 EBC CASTELSARRASIN .................
WAXIN MICHAËL .......................... 3 151 08215042 PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE .......... H
ZENNARO LAURENT ................... 3 151 08202697 PETANQUE MONTECHOISE ...........
ZORZETTO GRÉGORY ................ 3 151 08203648 AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE .........
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A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... CANESIN ALAIN .................... 13 015 H
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... TANITTE GUY ........................ 8 042
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... BONNEAU CYRIL .................. 5 080 H
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... DOMINGUEZ SÉBASTIEN .... 5 080 H
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... AMPELACOURIRA ALAIN ..... 4 097
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... ARQUIE ERIC ........................ 4 097
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... GUISEPPIN LAURENT .......... 4 097 H
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... CANESIN VIVIAN ................... 3 151
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... GARAIX CLAUDE .................. 3 151
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... GRONDIN JEAN-FRÈD ......... 3 151
A S DIEUPENTALE PETANQUE .......... PISPICO SALVATORE ........... 3 151 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. BRINGER RAYMOND ............ 5 080 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. GABARRE WILLIAM .............. 4 097 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. MEURICE CLAIRE ................. 4 097
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. CARIVEN BERNARD ............. 3 151
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. CRIBIER JACQUES ............... 3 151 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. ISSALIS DANIEL .................... 3 151 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. LAUZERAL ROGER ............... 3 151
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. TARROUX GÉRARD .............. 3 151 H
AS MONTAUBAN PETANQUE............. ZORZETTO GRÉGORY ......... 3 151
ASB PETANQUE BRESSOLAISE ........ GARCIA BENOIT ................... 3 151
ASSOCIATION STEPHANOISE ........... MARZINOTTO JACQUES ...... 6 065 H
BOULE BESSINOISE ........................... MARSILLE EDDIE .................. 5 080 E
BOULE LUPEENNE ............................. KIELAU LAETITIA .................. 9 036 H
BOULE LUPEENNE ............................. MILOUDI MUSTAPHA ............ 4 097
BOULE LUPEENNE ............................. POZZO DI BORGO SYLVAIN 4 097
BOULE LUPEENNE ............................. BRESSON MARLON ............. 3 151
BOULE LUPEENNE ............................. BUZENAC CHRISTIAN .......... 2 224
CB  GARGANVILLARAIS ..................... ANTONIOLLI MICHEL ........... 6 065 H
CB  GARGANVILLARAIS ..................... GOURGUES CLAUDE ........... 6 065 H
CB  GARGANVILLARAIS ..................... FORNIELES DANIEL ............. 3 151
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... NOEL BENOIT ....................... 43 001 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... SUCHET MELISSA ................ 31 004 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... LIEVY HOUSTON .................. 29 005 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... GIRAC JASON ....................... 15 009 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... TOUYA SYLVAIN .................... 15 009 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... RENARD SAMY ..................... 10 029 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... VALENTIN DOMNIQUE ......... 10 029
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... GIRAC SONNY ...................... 9 036 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... RICOUS LEA .......................... 8 042 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... DURK EPHRAIM .................... 5 080 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... LESTAGE PATRICE ............... 5 080
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... MOUCHET JEAN-PIERRE .... 5 080 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... HORNECH LAURENT ........... 4 097 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... RICARDO GIOVANNI ............. 4 097 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... TAICOUM ANTONIO .............. 4 097 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... BURET GRÉGORY ................ 3 151 E
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... CARBOUE PATRICK .............. 3 151
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... SCHNEIDER MICKAËL ......... 3 151 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... TERIITEHAU EUGÈNE .......... 3 151 H
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... MARTIN DENIS ...................... 1 234
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... MARTIN FLORIAN ................. 1 234
EBC CASTELSARRASIN ..................... MARTIN NATHALIE ............... 1 234
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... KIELAU JESSY ...................... 17 008 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... SILVA OSCAR ........................ 9 036 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... BARRAU GUILLAUME ........... 8 042 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... JULLIEN DAVID ..................... 7 051 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... LINSTRUISEUR FRANCIS .... 4 097 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... BERGER GUILLAUME .......... 3 151 H
ELAN PLAYER’S CAUSSADAIS .......... HEBRARD JOSÉ ................... 3 151 H
ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....... MILLET ALAIN ........................ 4 097
ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....... PRADEILLES JEAN-MARC ... 4 097
ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....... TAILLEFER EVELYNE ........... 4 097
ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....... STEIS SAMUEL ..................... 3 151 H
ESPOIR PETANQUE CAUSSADE ....... STOLL STÉPHANIE ............... 3 151
FANNY ALBIASSAINE .......................... HUDBERT JEAN-FRANÇOIS 3 151
FANNY ALBIASSAINE .......................... THEMINES SEVERINE.......... 3 151
LA BOULE CAZEENNE ........................ DE LA FARGUE BERNARD ... 3 151
LA BOULE CAZEENNE ........................ RIVIERE EMILE ..................... 3 151
LA BOULE DE CORBARIEU ................ PENCHENAT STEEVE .......... 4 097
LA BOULE ST MARTIALAISE .............. ROUCOLLE GÉRARD ........... 4 097
LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ............... DUGUET ISABELLE .............. 4 097 H
LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ............... FABRE JEAN-MICHEL ........... 3 151
LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ............... LAGRANGE DANY ................ 3 151
LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ............... MERCADIER DANIEL ............ 2 224
LA PETANQUE GUEPIENNE ............... REIS AMANDIO ..................... 2 224 H
NICOLAITE PETANQUE ...................... BATTINI BENOIT .................... 5 080 H
NICOLAITE PETANQUE ...................... DELMAS GÉRARD ................ 4 097
NICOLAITE PETANQUE ...................... THEDIE JEAN-JOSEPH ........ 4 097
PETANQUE BASTIDIENNE ................. CLAUDY STEVE .................... 4 097 H
PETANQUE BASTIDIENNE ................. RIVIERE FRÉDÉRIC .............. 4 097
PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE ............ UGAL FRANCKY .................... 5 080
PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE ............ ALMEIDA GEORGES ............. 3 151
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PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE ............ BAPTISTE JACKY ................. 3 151
PETANQUE BEAUMONTOISE ............ MICHELOT LAURENT ........... 3 151
PETANQUE BOUDOUNAISE............... AURIENTIS YANNICK ............ 3 151 H
PETANQUE BOUDOUNAISE............... MENEGHINI LUDOVIC .......... 3 151 H
PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ............... PAGES LUCIEN ..................... 12 017 H
PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ............... DUCASSE DENIS .................. 7 051 H
PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ............... FAURE JACKY ....................... 4 097
PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ............... BATUT SYLVIE ....................... 3 151
PETANQUE BOUILLACOISE ............... JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL ...... 3 151 H
PETANQUE CAYLUSIENNE ................ IBOS MICHEL ........................ 4 097 E
PETANQUE CAYLUSIENNE ................ PALAPRAT PHILIPPE ............ 4 097 E
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... GLEYZE GERARD ................. 6 065 E
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... LARDIES ALAIN ..................... 5 080 H
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... DELRIEU CAROLE ................ 4 097 H
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... ROUCHY CHRISTIAN ............ 4 097 H
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... SEVESTRE PATRICK ............ 4 097
PETANQUE CLOS DE LAUZUN .......... MICHELETTO JACQUES ...... 2 224
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... GALLO GUY ........................... 9 036 H
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... DOUSTIN CHRISTIAN ........... 8 042 H
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... FRAUNIE GÉRARD ............... 7 051
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... BARCELLA JACQUES ........... 6 065
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... DELBERT GUY ...................... 6 065 H
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... LARROQUE SERGE .............. 5 080 H
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... MURATET RENÉ ................... 5 080 H
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... FIN FRANÇIS ......................... 3 151
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... MAGNE GUY.......................... 3 151
PETANQUE CLUB VALENCIEN .......... PECCOLO ANGEL ................. 3 151
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... CHAMALET CÉDRIC ............. 26 006 E
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... MERCE DIDIER ..................... 15 009 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... LE BOZEC PASCAL ............... 11 023 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... MACHADO JÉROME ............. 11 023 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... FERRANDO FRANCK ........... 10 029 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... DA RE ANTHONY .................. 9 036 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... COUDERC CÉDRIC .............. 8 042 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... PESCAY HENRI ..................... 8 042 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... BOLHY ALAIN ........................ 7 051 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... CLIMACO KÉVIN ................... 6 065 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... MARTINEZ JEAN-CLAUDE ... 6 065 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... SERRANO DAVID .................. 5 080 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... GODARD THOMAS ............... 4 097 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... MICHELETTO EVA ................ 4 097 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... NAVARRO YOHAN ................ 4 097 H
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... GEOFFROY VALÉRIE ........... 3 151
PETANQUE DE MONTBARTIER ......... MICHELETTO CÉLINE .......... 3 151
PETANQUE GOLFECHOISE ............... DUBON CHRISTIAN .............. 3 151
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. LOZES ALAIN ........................ 12 017 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. GHELLER CHRISTOPHE ...... 7 051 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. ALLARD CORINNE ................ 4 097
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. ALLARD PAUL ....................... 4 097 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. CAPPELLOT CHARLY-LOUIS 4 097 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. DELRIEU GUY ....................... 4 097
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. GIRAC FRÉDÉRIC ................. 4 097 E
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. PAYA GABRIEL ...................... 4 097 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. PEPIN ROBERT ..................... 4 097 H
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. BEGUE CÉDRIC .................... 3 151
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. BOREL CHRISTOPHE ........... 3 151
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. DORDE MARIN ...................... 3 151
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. MARCINKOWSKI THIERRY .. 3 151
PETANQUE GRISOLLAISE ................. ROMANZIN SERGE ............... 3 151
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... BAPTISTE JOHNY ................. 15 009
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... BAPTISTE DAVID .................. 12 017 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... OHL CLAUDE ......................... 11 023 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... THEDIE RICHARD ................. 8 042 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... FAGET JEAN-PHILIPPE ........ 6 065 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... NEGRE ROBERT ................... 6 065 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... FAGET FLORENCE ............... 3 151
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... GAUGIRAND MARIE-JOSÉE 3 151
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... GUIONET SYLVIE .................. 3 151 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... GUIONNET PASCAL .............. 3 151 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... MELLAC CHRISTOPHE ........ 3 151 H
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... NEGRE JEAN-FRANÇOIS ..... 3 151
PETANQUE LAVITOISE ....................... PAYET GAËL .......................... 3 151 H
PETANQUE LOUBEJACAISE .............. LAGARRIGUE JEAN-MICHEL4 097 H
PETANQUE LUNELOISE ..................... LESTRADE JÉRÉMY ............. 10 029 H
PETANQUE LUNELOISE ..................... BRAJON ERIC ....................... 4 097
PETANQUE LUNELOISE ..................... HERNANDEZ STEPHANE..... 2 224
PETANQUE MAGISTERIENNE ........... ATMANI EDDY ....................... 4 097
PETANQUE MALAUSAINE .................. BASCIANO STÉPHANE ........ 7 051 H
PETANQUE MALAUSAINE .................. BROCH LUDOVIC ................. 7 051 H
PETANQUE MALAUSAINE .................. AZAIS MATTHEW .................. 6 065 H
PETANQUE MALAUSAINE .................. MEIRELES CHRISTOPHE ..... 6 065 H
PETANQUE MALAUSAINE .................. FERNANDEZ MARCEL ......... 4 097
PETANQUE MASEENNE ..................... GERMAIN JEAN-CLAUDE..... 4 097
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PETANQUE MASEENNE ..................... PRADILLON ROMAIN ............ 4 097
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... RICHARD CÉLINA ................. 15 009 H
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... RICHARD MAËVA .................. 12 017 H
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... BOURAS RACHID ................. 4 097 H
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... MARTIN CHLOÉ .................... 4 097
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... PEYRE PATRICK ................... 4 097
PETANQUE MEAUZACAISE ............... GROSS YVAN ........................ 3 151 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ GARRIGUES HUGO .............. 34 003 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ FONTANINI ALAIN ................. 21 007 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ ALLABERT GÉRARD ............. 14 014 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ FRANCHINI KEVIN ................ 12 017 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ SENAC JÉROME ................... 12 017 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ ROUGE DOMINIQUE ............ 11 023 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ HAMON MARIE ...................... 10 029 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ ROUGE DAVID ....................... 8 042 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ SAMARA DYLAN ................... 8 042 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ BAUER PHILIPPE .................. 7 051 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ LAMY LYSIAN ........................ 7 051 E
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ SAMARA JACQUES .............. 7 051 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ SAUVE JACKY ....................... 7 051 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ RENARD MICHEL .................. 6 065 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ LAARAG RACHID .................. 5 080 H
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ FRANCHINI JEAN-MICHEL ... 4 097
PETANQUE MOISSAGAISE ................ SCHMITT SERGE .................. 3 151 H
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. PEDURAND PATRICK ........... 4 097
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. GINESTET PATRICE ............. 3 151
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. GLORIAN MARIE-PAULE ...... 3 151
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. KIELAU JOACKIM .................. 3 151
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. PASQUIE FABIEN .................. 3 151
PETANQUE MONTECHOISE .............. ZENNARO LAURENT ............ 3 151
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... TAISANT ANTHONY .............. 38 002 E
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... EVEN SONY........................... 13 015 E
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... ROUGEYRES GUÈNAËL ...... 11 023 H
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... BONFANTE PATRICK ............ 10 029 E
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... EVEN JEAN ........................... 9 036 H
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... CAGNIAC JERRY .................. 7 051 H
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... GUTGSELL LAURENT........... 6 065 H
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... LE MANCHEC TYFENN......... 3 151
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... PECILE KILIAN ...................... 2 224
PETANQUE MONTPEZATAISE ........... PECILE KÉVIN ....................... 2 224
PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ............. ANDRIEU WILLIAM ............... 2 224
PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ............. COURNUT STÉPHANE ......... 2 224
PETANQUE SEPTFONTOISE ............. ESPOSITO LIONEL ............... 2 224
PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........... CANCES ALAIN ..................... 3 151
PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........... CAPPELLETTO NEVIO ......... 3 151
PETANQUE ST ANTONINOISE ........... DEBROUX CHRISTIAN ......... 3 151 H
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ CARRIERES PATRICE .......... 3 151 H
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ DANIEL SÉBASTIEN ............. 3 151 H
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ HEBRAL PATRICK ................. 3 151
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ HOSSAN JEAN-PIERRE ....... 3 151
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ MAURE DAMIEN ................... 3 151
PETANQUE VAZERACAISE ................ RESTE CORALIE ................... 3 151 H
PETANQUE VERDUNOISE ................. MESTRE JEAN-CLAUDE ...... 4 097
PIQUECOS PETANQUE ...................... TARTAGLIA ALEXANDRE...... 11 023 H
PIQUECOS PETANQUE ...................... BASTIE VINCENT .................. 7 051 H
PIQUECOS PETANQUE ...................... PORTALE KÉVIN ................... 6 065 H
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. ORLIAC JÉROME .................. 7 051 H
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. SARTRE FRÉDÉRIC ............. 5 080 E
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. TARROUX ENZO ................... 5 080 H
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. BUREAU PATRICE ................ 4 097
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. ISSANCHOU CLAUDE .......... 4 097
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. MOUREU NORBERT ............. 4 097 H
PS  LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE ............. WAXIN MICHAËL ................... 3 151 H
US DONZAC PETANQUE .................... DURAT DIDIER ...................... 3 151 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ KYRIAZIDES JOHN ............... 10 029 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ LUTTRINGER STYVES ......... 5 080 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ LIWARA LAURENT ................ 4 097 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ MOUCHET XAVIER ............... 4 097 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ GARCES ALAIN ..................... 3 151 H
US MONTAUBAN PETANQUE ............ LUBIC CLAUDE ..................... 3 151 H
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